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        BD AFFILIATED/UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE
CLASS:1A   TEST:INTRO B (2009) JUDGE: P.Powell  AC
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	10.00
	36
	SKYWALK
	M.SMITH
	151
	
	65.6
	1ST

	10.07
	38*
	MILDRED VAN ORCHID
	D.HENRY
	DNA
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:2   TEST: PR 18SQ (2002)            JUDGE: P.Powell      AC 
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SC
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.15
	55*
	
	OSCAR
	M.SIMMIE
	166
	
	63.8
	

	10.22
	24*
	
	TODD
	G.STRANG
	165
	
	63.4
	

	10.30
	38*
	
	MILDRED VAN ORCHID
	D.HENRY
	DNA
	
	
	

	10.37
	37
	
	TEDDY EDWARDS
	E.WRIGHT
	180
	69
	69.2
	2ND

	10.45
	40*
	
	BRITTANIA ROYAL
	C.FOWDREY
	180
	70
	69.2
	1ST

	10.52
	28*
	
	MASTER MOON
	J.KEMP
	161
	
	61.9
	

	11.00
	2
	
	ROARINGWATER
	H.FUNNELL
	WD
	
	
	

	11.07
	23*
	
	VALE PRINCESS
	S.MITCHELL
	174
	
	66.9
	5TH

	11.15
	3
	
	POPPET
	H.MEDDINGS
	170.5
	
	65.5
	6TH

	11.22
	29*
	
	PTARMIGAN THOMAS
	V.SCANDRETT
	164.5
	
	63.2
	

	11.30
	30*
	
	ANOTHER DUN
	M.DEACON
	177
	
	68.2
	3RD

	11.37
	8
	B
	CORYN FYING LAD
	M.GILLAM
	172.5
	66
	66.3
	2ND

	11.45
	20
	G
	LAMBIC M
	E.McGURK
	192.5
	77
	74.0
	1ST

	11.52
	25*
	
	LOUPY
	G.STRANG
	175.5
	
	67.5
	4TH

	12.07
	34*
	
	ROKO DANCER
	V.KENDALL
	160
	
	61.5
	

	12.15
	1
	
	NORMAN
	K.WILLIAMS
	167
	
	64.2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:3   TEST: PR 19SQ(2008)       JUDGE: L.Pemble        ML                                     
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	MARK
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.00
	24*
	
	TODD
	G.STRANG
	162
	
	67.5
	3RD

	11.07
	40*
	
	BRITTANIA ROYAL
	C.FOWDREY
	155
	
	64.2
	

	11.15
	5
	
	KO KO CHANEL
	P.HERRING
	152
	
	63.3
	

	11.22
	23*
	
	VALE PRINCESS
	S.MITCHELL
	154
	63
	64.1
	

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.37
	27*
	
	MILLIE
	E.PENDLE CUDLIP
	162
	
	67.5
	3RD

	11.45
	30*
	
	ANOTHER DUN
	M.DEACON
	154
	65
	64.1
	

	11.52
	31*
	
	BATMAN
	D.ORFIN
	143
	
	59.5
	

	12.00
	32*
	
	ORANGEYBOOM
	C.BUSS
	156
	
	65.0
	5TH

	12.07
	41*
	
	STORMY
	H.TURNER
	155.5
	
	64.7
	6TH

	12.15
	25*
	
	LOUPY
	G.STRANG
	165.5
	
	68.9
	1ST

	12.22
	4
	
	GRAND DIAMO VDV Z
	C.LELLIOT
	164.5
	
	68.5
	2ND

	12.30
	26
	B
	GRANTSTOWN SANDMAN
	S.CARTER
	160
	66
	66.6
	2ND

	12.37
	8
	B
	CORYN FYING LAD
	M.GILLAM
	149
	63
	62.0
	3RD

	12.45
	20
	G
	LAMBIC M
	E.McGURK
	166.5
	70
	69.3
	1ST

	12.52
	53*
	
	COSTELLO
	P.HOOLAHAN
	150
	
	62.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 4   TEST: N24(2010)  JUDGE:A.Burton-Cantley AC
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	49
	B
	ALHUDAYAH
	G.APPLEGATE
	139
	37.5
	60.4
	2ND

	12.37
	43*
	
	BISCUIT
	C.FOWDREY
	155
	
	67.3
	1ST

	12.45
	1
	
	NORMAN
	K.WILLIAMS
	133.
	
	58.0
	5TH

	12.52
	41*
	
	STORMY
	H.TURNER
	141.5
	
	61.5
	2ND

	1.00
	6
	
	FERNOAK LADY OF THE MANOR
	G.BOULT
	138.5
	
	60.2
	3RD

	1.07
	9
	S
	RIVAGE DES NEGRES
	J.McCELHINNEY
	147
	38.5
	63.9
	1ST

	1.15
	51
	B
	DIONNE
	S.WILLIAMS
	136
	36
	59.1
	3RD

	1.22
	50
	B
	ESTEPHOR
	G.APPLEGATE
	132
	35
	57.3
	4TH

	1.30
	53*
	
	COSTELLO
	P.HOOLAHAN
	136.5
	
	59.3
	4TH


CLASS: 5   TEST: N37A SQ(2017) JUDGE:  L.Pemble  ML
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.00
	43
	
	BISCUIT
	C.FOWDREY
	172.5
	
	63.8
	3RD

	1.07
	4
	
	GRAND DIAMO VDV Z
	C.LELLIOT
	177
	
	65.5
	2ND

	1.15
	7
	
	JIMMY
	L.DUNNE
	171
	
	63.3
	4TH

	1.22
	52
	S
	DYANI
	A.HILL
	180.5
	55
	66.8
	1ST

	1.30
	51
	B
	DIONNE
	S.WILLIAMS
	170.5
	53
	63.1
	2ND

	1.37
	44
	
	LEO
	C.FOWDREY
	178
	
	65.9
	1ST

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 6   TEST: EL42(2008)  JUDGE:A.Burton-Cantley     AC  
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.37
	6
	
	FERNOAK LADY OF THE MANOR
	G.BOULT
	189
	
	59.0
	1ST

	1.45
	35
	B
	ALBERN TOFFEE
	T.NEAL
	196.5
	50
	61.4
	1ST

	1.52
	10
	B
	CATCH THE WIND
	S.HOLLAND
	193.5
	50
	60.4
	2ND

	2.00
	55
	B
	ULYSEES IV
	E.LAWES
	181
	45
	56.5
	3RD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:7   TEST: EL 53SQ(2007)     JUDGE:M.Drew   NF
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.52
	7
	
	JIMMY
	L.DUNNE
	202
	
	59.4
	1ST

	2.00
	44
	
	LEO
	C.FOWDREY
	203.5
	
	59.8
	2ND

	2.07
	35
	B
	ALBERN TOFFEE
	T.NEAL
	216
	50
	63.5
	2ND

	2.15
	11
	G
	TEMPLE ROSEMARY
	E.ATKINSON
	WD
	
	
	WD

	2.22
	12
	S
	MILANO HOJGARD
	K.LAGO
	219
	51
	64.4
	2ND

	2.30
	13
	S
	BOSARIO D
	J.GEORGE
	RET
	
	RET
	


CLASS:8   TEST: M69 (2005)                JUDGE: M.Drewe   
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.45
	18
	T
	KANON DE LABARDE
	M.DELL’ORBO
	195.5
	46
	59.2
	5TH

	2.53
	15
	S
	MILDRED HUBBLE
	A.LEVY
	228
	56
	69.0
	1ST

	3.01
	14
	B
	CELESTIAL WANDERER
	K.SEYMOUR
	209.5
	50
	63.4
	3RD

	3.09
	11
	G
	TEMPLE ROSEMARY
	E.ATKINSON
	WD
	
	
	WD

	3.17
	21
	S
	FLOSIDAMUS
	F.WILSON
	202
	48
	61.2
	4TH

	3.25
	19
	B
	ALLES OF NICKS
	M.DELL’ORBO
	195
	46
	59.0
	6TH

	3.35
	56
	S
	HURGON
	S.HOOLAHAN
	218.5
	53
	66.2
	2ND


CLASS:9   TEST: M75SQ(2002)                JUDGE: M.Drewe
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.50
	14
	B
	CELESTIAL WANDERER
	K.SEYMOUR
	231
	48
	62.4
	5TH

	3.58
	15
	S
	MILDRED HUBBLE
	A.LEVY
	253.5
	56
	68.5
	2ND

	4.06
	19
	B
	ALLES OF NICKS
	M.DELL’ORBO
	219
	46
	57.5
	

	4.14
	21
	S
	FLOSIDAMUS
	F.WILSON
	226.5
	49
	61.2
	6TH

	4.22
	22
	S
	LILY LOU
	B.ERIKSSON
	258.5
	56
	69.8
	1ST

	4.30
	48
	S
	BEAU ZILLION
	S.BEATTIE
	245
	53
	66.2
	4TH

	4.38
	33
	
	COLLIEN P2
	W.FURLONG
	271.5
	62
	73.3
	1ST

	4.45
	56
	S
	HURGON
	S.HOOLAHAN
	251
	54
	67.8
	3RD


CLASS:10   TEST:AM85(2009)                JUDGE: M.Drewe 
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	4.55
	16
	B
	THREE CUPS ROMANY BAY
	C.LELLIOT
	221.5
	39
	65.1
	2

	5.03
	22
	B
	LILY LOU
	B.ERIKSSON
	222
	37.5
	65.2
	1


CLASS:11   TEST: AM98SQ(2002)                JUDGE: M.Drewe  
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	5.12
	16
	B
	THREE CUPS ROMANY BAY
	C.LELLIOT
	245
	49
	64.4
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


